Poro-Klean Stainless Steel Filter Elements®
®
a 3M company
Poro-Klean® stainless steel filter elements are formed
from porous sheet stock produced from sintered pow-
dered stainless steel. The sintering process, performed in
a controlled atmosphere furnace, produces a strong met-
allurgical fusion with each stainless steel “bead” securely

C
PORO-KLEAN FILTER ELEMENTS
ORDERING GUIDE
XXXXX -XX -XX -XXXX
BasicElement
No. Element Height
Element Mate-
rial Filtration Rating
50387
-06 (93
4 “)
-41(316
stainless media )
-0051 (5 micron)
-0101 (10 micron)
-07(19 1
2")
-0201 (20 micron)
-0401 (40 micron)
For example: catalog number 50387-07-41-0101 identi-
fies a Poro-Klean element 19 1/2" high, 316 stainless
media, 10 micron nominal rating. Specify gasket material
separately (two gaskets per cartridge): Buna N,
81754-31; Ethylene Propylene, 81754-34; PTFE,
30718-31; or Viton, 81754-33.
CunoIncorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 630-4530
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku
Yokohama 240 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
2A Tuas Avenue 12
Singapore 693023
Cuno Filtration Shanghai Co, Ltd
No. 2 Xin Miao San Rd,
Xin Miao Town,
Song Jiang District,
Shanghai. China. 201612
a 3M company
CARTRIDGE DIMENSIONS
Element Height A B C
Basic Element
Number 50387
One-High 23
4" 93
4" 1"
Two-High 23
4" 19 1
2 1"
SPECIAL DESIGNS
Poro-Klean media can be sintered to shape for incorpora-
tion in pumps, valves and similar equipment for the